ad’wa.’.It can be observed that numbers from twenty to ninety-nine are named by simply combining the terms 

for the tens digit with the ones digit. 

Naming one hundred one to nine hundred ninety-nine For hundreds, the number 101 is formed by combining 

one hundred (ta’ttut) and one (ta’tta), resulting in ‘ta’ttut ta’tta.’ Similarly, one hundred eleven (111) is composed 

of 100 (ta’ttut), 10 (ta’fulu), and 1 (ta’tta), written as ‘ta’ttut ta’fulu ta’tta.’ In naming hundreds, the terms for 

hundreds, tens, and ones are combined. Moreover, when a number includes 10, its name ends with ‘fulu,’ while 

100 ends with ‘tut’ and 1000 with ‘rifu.’